Brief
Al Manashy Doors Company was founded in Riyadh,Saudi Arabia in 2010,
with the objective of meeting the growing demand for engineered metal
products. We are specialized in manufacturing hollow metal doors and
frames of different types for Industrial, Commercial, Residential, Security,
and many other special applications. We have been supplying many
government projects in the Kingdom of Saudi Arabia, the Gulf States and
other countries for a long time. Also we are an approved vendor for many

UL 10B test standard - Neutral
pressure plane above the door.
• Recommended Standard Door Type Nomenclature, This document
contains standard door type nomenclature ranging from flush
(Type F) to Dutch doors (Type D). The use of the standard
nomenclature contained in the document will greatly simplify
architectural drawing takeoff process and will do much to avoid
confusion and errors which result from misinterpretation of these
details.
• Recommended Selection Guide For Standard Steel Doors
• This document was developed to establish guide criteria for the
selection and usage of standard steel doors in such building types
as apartment, dormitory, hotel/motel, hospital/nursing home,
industrial, office and school.
• Hardware For Standard Steel Doors And Frames
• This document contains a listing of hardware from various
hardware manufacturers that is compatible for use on standard
steel doors and frames. It covers various types of locks, exit devices,
closers, holders, hinges, roller latches, flush bolts, and electric
strikes.
• Standard Steel Doors And Frames For Modular Masonry
Construction
• This document contains information in respect to, as the title
indicates the installation of standard steel doors and frames in
modular masonry construction. The basic module covered in
the document as developed by the industry is 4”
• Recommended Selection and Usage Guide for Standard Steel
Doors, Frames and Accessories (A through H)
• Recommended Standard Steel Door Frame Details
• Covers recommended steel door frame details as they are
affected by common wall conditions.
• Recommended Standard Details For Dutch Doors
• Standard dimensions for Dutch doors.
• Recommended Louver Details For Standard Steel Doors
• This document discusses, explains and details a variety of louver
designs and size available for standard steel doors.
SDI 106-99
SDI 108-04
SDI 109-04
SDI 110-84 (R2000)
SDI 111-00
SDI 111-A
SDI 111-B
SDI 111-C
• Recommended Door, Frame and Hardware Schedule for Standard
Steel Doors and Frames Contains a suggested door, frame